
APPROVED BAGS

12”

12” 6”

CLEAR TOTE
PLASTIC, VINYL OR PVC AND 
DO NOT EXCEED 12” x 6” x 12”

PLASTIC STORAGE BAG
1 GALLON 

RE-SEALABLE, CLEAR

SMALL CLUTCH BAG / WALLET
APPROXIMATELY THE SIZE OF A HAND WITH OR WITHOUT A 

HANDLE OR STRAP NO LARGER THAN 4.5” x 6.5”.

6.5”

4.5”

6.5”

4.5”

6.5”

4.5”

ARIZONA CARDINALS CLEAR BAG POLICY
The NFL enhanced its public safety policy to include the type of bag you can bring into the stadium. This will also speed 
entry on game day. Here is everything you need to know for a safer, more convenient day at the stadium.

NON-APPROVED BAGS

BACKPACK

FANNY PACK

CLEAR BACKPACK

OVERSIZED
TOTE BAG DIAPER BAG

TINTED
PLASTIC BAG

MESH BAG

PRINTED PATTERN
PLASTIC BAG

PURSE

BINOCULARS CASE

SEAT CUSHION 
WITH POCKET

CAMERA CASE

ALL SMALL CLUTCH BAGS / WALLETS WITHIN YOUR CLEAR TOTE MUST FIT THE DIMENSIONS LISTED BELOW


